• low backlash
• high output torque
• high efficiency (96%)
• low noise
• mountable on stepper motor (NEMA-standard)
gearbox
1 / 4 www.igus.de GEA-60-..._EN_201910#1
gearbox GEA-60-. . .

[mm]
D1
Ø [mm]
h7
D2
Ø [mm]
h7
D3
Ø [mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
GEA-60-3-60-ST-063 (NEMA23) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 71,0 3,0
GEA-60-3-60-ST-080 (NEMA23XL) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 71,0 3,0
GEA-60-3-90-ST-140 (NEMA34) 90,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 86,0 3,0
GEA-60-5-60-ST-063 (NEMA23) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 71,0 3,0
GEA-60-5-60-ST-080 (NEMA23XL) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 71,0 3,0
GEA-60-5-90-ST-140 (NEMA34) 90,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 86,0 3,0
GEA-60-10-60-ST-063 (NEMA23) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 71,0 3,0
GEA-60-10-60-ST-080 (NEMA23XL) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 71,0 3,0
GEA-60-10-90-ST-140 (NEMA34) 90,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 86,0 3,0
GEA-60-15-60-ST-063 (NEMA23) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 84,0 3,0
GEA-60-15-60-ST-080 (NEMA23XL) 60,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 84,0 3,0
GEA-60-15-90-ST-140 (NEMA34) 90,0 36,7 14,0 40,0 M5 35,0 99,0 3,0
4 / 4 www.igus.de GEA-60-..._EN_201910#1